PRAIRIE CENTRAL HAWK XC INVITE

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
OPEN GIRLS & BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - URBANA UNI HIGH Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 18:22.3
1 820 Mariano Herrera 2 2 18:08.1 18:08.1 0:00.0
2 829 Joshua Mok-Chih 3 5 18:11.2 36:19.3 0:03.1
3 812 Joel Armas 5 10 18:23.4 54:42.7 0:15.2
4 830 Nicholas Phillips 7 17 18:24.8  1:13:07.6 0:16.7
5 822 Ray Jones 12 29 18:44.1 1:31:51.8 0:36.0
6 828 Gus Miller (16) (45) 19:04.1 1:50:55.9 0:56.0
7 814 Sam Atkinson (21) (66) 19:20.3  2:10:16.2 1:12.2
8 816 Othniel Carr More Than 7 19:31.7 2:29:47.9 1:23.5
9 833 Sparsh Singh More Than 7 20:56.1  2:50:44.0 2:48.0
10 817 Seyed Dastgheib More Than 7 21:26.5 3:12:10.5 3:18.4
11 815 Nick Bodony More Than 7 21:28.7  3:33:39.3 3:20.6
12 821 Nate Jones More Than 7 21:39.2 3:55:18.6 3:31.1
13 835 Zhaohan Sun More Than 7 21:50.8 4:17:09.4 3:42.7
14 834 Daniel Song More Than 7 22:18.1 4:39:27.6 4:10.0
15 827 Michael Li More Than 7 23:29.6 5:02:57.2 5:21.4
Team - MORRIS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 18:58.3
1 623 Julian Gonzalez 11 11 18:34.2 18:34.2 0:00.0
2 636 Noah Smith 13 24 18:51.9 37:26.1 0:17.6
3 639 Eric Strom 14 38 18:53.1 56:19.3 0:18.9
4 628 Vinny Montero 15 53 18:59.0 1:15:18.3 0:24.7
5 625 Mike Hernandez 26 79 19:33.4 1:34:51.7 0:59.1
6 633 Evan Ramos (27) (106) 19:37.4  1:54:29.2 1:03.1
7 637 Sean Smith (30) (136) 19:43.7 2:14:12.9 1:09.5
8 616 Austin Barges More Than 7 20:47.1  2:35:00.1 2:12.9
9 624 Matt Grant More Than 7 21:37.7 2:56:37.8 3:03.4
10 638 Evin Stanford More Than 7 21:51.5 3:18:29.4 3:17.3
11 619 Luke Corsello More Than 7 21:57.5 3:40:26.9 3:23.2
12 627 Justin Matthews More Than 7 25:41.5 4:06:08.5 7:07.2
13 634 Nick Schwab More Than 7 28:33.9 4:34:42.4 9:59.6
Team - PAXTON-BUCKLY-LODA Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 19:03.0
1 648 Jesse Barfield 1 1 17:44.9 17:44.9 0:00.0
2 656 Jarrett Hazelwood 9 10 18:32.6 36:17.5 0:47.7
3 649 Samuel Bice 10 20 18:33.5 54:51.0 0:48.6
4 658 Aiden Kerr 22 42 19:20.6  1:14:11.7 1:35.7
5 655 Cameron Grohler 39 81 21:03.3 1:35:15.1 3:18.4
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Race Date
October 12, 2019

PRAIRIE CENTRAL HAWK XC INVITE
Final Team Results

Boys

OPEN GIRLS & BOYS
Class - A Class A

Bib No

Team - PAXTON-BUCKLY-LODA
Team Score (places):81

Name

6 653 Tyson Franckey
7 661 Seth Wolken

Team - HERSCHER
Team Score (places):127
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Team - PLEASANT PLAINS
Team Score (places):127
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Team - EUREKA
Team Score (places):139
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Team - PONTIAC
Team Score (places):169
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Overall
Place
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:03.0

22:03.7
23:39.6

1:57:18.8
2:20:58.5

4:18.8
5:54.7

(127)
(175)

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:36.1

6 18:23.9 18:23.9 0:00.0
31 19:29.2 37:53.1 1:05.2
62 19:48.8  57:41.9 1:24.8
94 20:09.2 1:17:51.2 1:45.3

127 20:09.5  1:38:00.8 1:45.6
(165) 21:01.6  1:59:02.4 2:37.6
(205) 21:07.0  2:20:09.5 2:43.1

21:11.8  2:41:21.4 2:47.9
21:159  3:02:37.3 2:51.9
21:16.2  3:23:53.5 2:52.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:05.5

8 18:32.1 18:32.1 0:00.0
28 19:20.0 37:52.1 0:47.8
51 19:20.9 57:13.1 0:48.8
80 19:42.2  1:16:55.4 1:10.1

127 23:32.5 1:40:27.9 5:00.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:50.6

4 18:13.6 18:13.6 0:00.0
32 19:39.3 37:53.0 1:25.6
66 20:12.8 58:05.8 1:59.1

102 20:25.1  1:18:31.0 2:11.4
139 20:41.9 1:39:12.9 2:28.3
(182) 21:43.1  2:00:56.1 3:29.4
(227) 22:01.8  2:22:58.0 3:48.1
23:32.3  2:46:30.3 5:18.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:07.4
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PRAIRIE CENTRAL HAWK XC INVITE

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
OPEN GIRLS & BOYS
Class-AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PONTIAC Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):169 Average Time: 22:07.4
1 724 Blaine Bauman 17 17 19:13.1 19:13.1 0:00.0
2 725 Dustin Brockett 18 35 19:15.6 38:28.8 0:02.5
3 733 Kevin Sennott 35 70 20:16.3 58:45.1 1:03.1
4 729 Dewayne Johnson 49 119 24:44.7  1:23:29.9 5:31.6
5 736 Nolan Verdun 50 169 27:07.5 1:50:37.4 7:54.3
Team - FIELDCREST Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):170 Average Time: 20:43.0
1 551 Pacey Pueck 19 19 19:18.0 19:18.0 0:00.0
2 552 Michael Scott 24 43 19:27.9 38:46.0 0:09.9
3 549 Timmy Luckey 41 84 21:31.6  1:00:17.6 2:135
4 536 Jared Connell 42 126 21:31.9  1:21:49.5 2:13.8
5 550 Garrett Nix 44 170 21:45.4  1:43:35.0 2:27.3
Team - MIDWEST CENTRAL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 597 Marcus Runyon Less Than 5 21:40.5 21:40.5 0:00.0
2 595 Matthew Land Less Than 5 22:55.3 44:35.9 1:14.8
3 598 lan Waddle Less Than 5 23:24.4  1:08:00.3 1:43.8
Team - SHELBYVILLE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1487 Griffin Schuricht Less Than 5 20:54.3 20:54.3 0:00.0
Team - PEORIA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 671 Quenton Chambers Less Than 5 24:31.0 24:31.0 0:00.0
Team - ST. JOSEPH Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 778 Ethan Blackburn Less Than 5 18:16.2 18:16.2 0:00.0
2 779 Braden Clampitt Less Than 5 18:21.3 36:37.6 0:05.1
3 785 Taddy Pettit Less Than 5 18:59.3 55:37.0 0:43.0
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